Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Evans - (747918) - Epsom District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.65
1:33.49
1:33.71
1:34.05
1:34.27
1:34.57
1:35.11
1:35.23
1:35.33
1:35.54
1:35.84
1:38.97
1:38.98
1:39.69

1:42.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

29/06/14
15/11/14
13/04/14
28/06/15
16/11/13
10/11/13
18/01/14
22/06/13
09/03/13
17/01/15
21/11/15
12/01/13
18/11/12
111112
06/05/12

Date

21/11/15
28/06/15
17/01/15
15/11/14
29/06/14
13/04/14
18/01/14
16/11/13

Meet

Leatherhead Summer Meet

Epsom & District Autumn Club Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Epsom & District Club Championships

Dorking Open Meet

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Surrey Age Group Development

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Epsom District Autumn Club Championships
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs
Dorking SC Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Meet

Epsom District Autumn Club Championships
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Epsom & District Autumn Club Championships
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Epsom & District Club Championships
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Club Swam Under
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1:34.57 286 F 10/11/13 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Epsom Dist 3
1:35.23 280 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Epsom Dist 3
1:35.33 279 H 09/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Epsom Dist 2
1:38.97 250 H 12/01/13 Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Epsom Dist 3
1:38.98 250 H 18/11/12 Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs Epsom Epsom Dist 4
1:39.69 244 F 111112 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Epsom Dist 3
1:42.98 222 F 06/05/12  Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Epsom Dist 3
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